1.20 6  900.00827742  750.00100  0.00SHUTTING  MARINO WOOL  1,000.00

2.25 7  506.25831158  225.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  BIPASHA -SY  280.00

1.60 8  480.00814326  300.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  LONDON  450.00

2.25 9  405.00860651  180.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  IVORY  225.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

22.05

10149.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  10148.75Total  13812.50